
男子シングルス

名前 所属略 個人番号 団体番号 ポイント

本戦 柳 宏優 相生学院 174742 340 2560

本戦 小浜 守大郎 相生学院 170745 340 1920

本戦 谷 琉成 松陰兵庫 150744 161 1280

本戦 福島 玄輝 相生学院 142610 340 1280

本戦 西山 大和 相生学院 111017 340 768

本戦 和田 陽向 相生学院 149247 340 768

本戦 須賀 凛歩 相生学院 151518 340 768

本戦 吉尾 太一 相生学院 171024 340 768

本戦 山本 能亜 甲南 174579 119 512

本戦 神原 蒼太 相生学院 106264 340 512

本戦 桑原 羽右 関学 120954 101 512

本戦 釜坂 勇輝 神大中等 187594 268 512

本戦 宮川 樹 関学 180901 101 512

本戦 大浦 蒼唯 松陰兵庫 116889 161 512

本戦 山本 遥斗 関学 191748 101 512

本戦 山本 翔太郎 松陰兵庫 188818 161 512

本戦 白井 寛哉 相生学院 340 256

本戦 福嶋 結志 相生学院 178689 340 256

本戦 中村 一太 相生学院 340 256

本戦 清水 良真 相生学院 158585 340 256

本戦 糸嶺 昊樹 長田 118166 213 256

本戦 永井 飛駕 相生学院 110409 340 256

本戦 吉田 貴史 相生学院 191400 340 256

本戦 佐藤 直紀 相生学院 145439 340 256

本戦 堀井 拓斗 長田 185544 213 256

本戦 長谷川 新優 相生学院 123607 340 256

本戦 谷澤 拓真 神戸野田 108236 228 256

本戦 岡田 颯 相生学院 340 256

本戦 春田 陽向 神戸野田 110452 228 256

本戦 澤村 真作 関学 162145 101 256

本戦 河野 晃太 神戸野田 134661 228 256

本戦 松本 貢 相生学院 176931 340 256

本戦 向 奏太 長田 185768 213 128

本戦 森 大輔 関学 182653 101 128

本戦 菊川 雄介 神戸野田 179901 228 128

本戦 岸本 幸己 相生学院 340 128

本戦 上中 孝太郎 雲雀丘 148417 128 128



本戦 上田 湧太 関学 101 128

本戦 福尾 仁之介 三田祥雲館 138564 249 128

本戦 山口 航輔 宝塚北 132011 133 128

本戦 南部 皓太郎 関学 114941 101 128

本戦 田中 志侑 甲陽 102 128

本戦 北山 夏槻 神戸野田 184258 228 128

本戦 山内 征樹 長田 159566 213 128

本戦 石川 雄大 甲南 185209 119 128

本戦 藤原 宗太郎 相生学院 156031 340 128

本戦 御前 湊麓 関学 140896 101 128

本戦 皆本 力丸 相生学院 153325 340 128

本戦 川中 一途 神戸野田 103650 228 128

本戦 石田 哲 尼崎稲園 108929 117 128

本戦 平野 司 甲南 158527 119 128

本戦 横山 蒼空 相生学院 145398 340 128

本戦 古川 遼 相生学院 128881 340 128

本戦 山本 昂平 神戸野田 101647 228 128

本戦 大江 南都 神大中等 149709 268 128

本戦 藤谷 柊司 神戸野田 134851 228 128

本戦 立見 生吹 相生学院 132530 340 128

本戦 笠原 謙人 長田 158689 213 128

本戦 西村 匠翔 甲南 115902 119 128

本戦 大塚 脩馬 相生学院 106053 340 128

本戦 木村 莉仁 相生学院 175750 340 128

本戦 小幡 一期 相生学院 120534 340 128

本戦 黒田 萱之介 関学 152648 101 128

本戦 河津 葵 啓明 159081 217 128

本戦 山口 敦也 神戸高専 130578 248 102.4

本戦 橋詰 汐優 松陰兵庫 161 102.4

本戦 中井 史寿 関学 142293 101 102.4

本戦 浅田 斗亜 豊岡 125874 451 102.4

本戦 小森 陽生 三田祥雲館 103207 249 102.4

本戦 大西 宏治 神戸野田 192311 228 102.4

本戦 濱田 煉 神戸 177057 206 102.4

本戦 村山 蒼 神戸野田 196467 228 102.4

本戦 藤﨑 陽士 甲南 120291 119 102.4

本戦 田口 遼 神戸野田 169292 228 102.4

本戦 野崎 悠太 三田 115506 231 102.4

本戦 中村 凰介 相生学院 199185 340 102.4



本戦 西濵 堅斗 洲本 136820 405 102.4

本戦 中川路 栄人 甲南 108930 119 102.4

本戦 藤本 惺汰 仁川 173426 103 102.4

本戦 舩岡 恵大 神戸野田 109917 228 102.4

本戦 小森 奏心 相生学院 156713 340 102.4

本戦 岩崎 礼 相生学院 340 102.4

本戦 横田 颯輝 彩星工科 168171 238 102.4

本戦 赤松 嶺 須磨学園 108363 252 102.4

本戦 福家 匠音 甲南 192416 119 102.4

本戦 辻 誠之介 松陰兵庫 129926 161 102.4

本戦 日野 皓介 須磨翔風 142574 246 102.4

本戦 中山 瑠人 相生学院 133990 340 102.4

本戦 岡 陽那太 雲雀丘 165341 128 102.4

本戦 松下 英矢 県西宮 177628 112 102.4

本戦 植田 結多 灘 115448 207 102.4

本戦 川口 暖斗 神戸野田 186927 228 102.4

本戦 中田 裕貴 甲陽 142317 102 102.4

本戦 板谷 学 甲南 120209 119 102.4

本戦 大前 慶吾 須磨学園 119731 252 102.4

本戦 高橋 史生 神戸野田 179753 228 102.4

予選決勝 松本 悠来 豊岡 164366 76.8

予選決勝 正井 大賀 洲本 135500 405 76.8

予選決勝 福迫 誠志 相生学院 186931 340 76.8

予選決勝 塩谷 知久 相生学院 340 76.8

予選決勝 小粥 優大 相生学院 117530 340 76.8

予選決勝 灘本 絢汰 明石城西 189961 316 76.8

予選決勝 小倉 直己 相生学院 132180 340 76.8

予選決勝 冨永 醐跡 相生学院 115722 340 76.8

予選決勝 力武 利一 相生学院 340 76.8

予選決勝 石川 敬矩 相生学院 131132 340 76.8

予選決勝 鈴木 航瑠 加古川南 113851 339 76.8

予選決勝 中村 貫汰朗 姫路東 114336 302 76.8

予選決勝 片山 琉空 相生学院 187788 340 76.8

予選決勝 藤原 礼羅 相生学院 192176 340 76.8

予選決勝 菊池 桜牙 相生学院 189619 340 76.8

予選決勝 篠田 侑汰 相生学院 189463 340 76.8

予選決勝 福永 那由多 加古川北 119884 313 76.8

予選決勝 菱木 駿 松陰兵庫 161 76.8

予選決勝 高橋 舜士 神大中等 177227 268 76.8



予選決勝 青野 健大 灘 189822 207 76.8

予選決勝 山本 一心 尼崎稲園 100111 117 76.8

予選決勝 山本 瑛 関学 122266 101 76.8

予選決勝 小島 惺 須磨学園 196224 252 76.8

予選決勝 花田 颯太郎 北摂三田 191176 232 76.8

予選決勝 西村 颯真 須磨東 111729 219 76.8

予選決勝 古村 航 三田西陵 192076 240 76.8

予選決勝 難波 柊斗 三田 132281 231 76.8

予選決勝 水原 康貴 市西宮 126334 113 76.8

予選決勝 竹内 宏徳 報徳 162148 104 76.8

予選決勝 髙野 千紘 灘 124250 207 76.8

予選決勝 湯川 慎直人 甲南 132361 119 76.8

予選決勝 岡本 玖太郎 長田 100367 213 76.8

予選決勝 松田 悠吾 市西宮 112034 113 76.8

予選決勝 沖田 宙洛 雲雀丘 112586 128 76.8

予選決勝 三田 暁聖 三田祥雲館 173034 249 76.8

予選決勝 澤山 和輝 東灘 153713 210 76.8

予選決勝 真鍋 恕寛 報徳 190623 104 76.8

予選決勝 三木 望夢 神戸野田 155174 228 76.8

予選決勝 竹岡 慶士 兵庫 157941 215 76.8

予選決勝 柴山 大知 関学 168790 101 76.8

予選決勝 濱里 勇也 伊丹北 170041 126 76.8

予選決勝 信川 智朗 葺合 175639 203 76.8

予選決勝 細目 和秀 報徳 119321 104 76.8

予選決勝 徳丸 諒 市西宮 190789 113 76.8

予選決勝 籔田 圭佑 三田 178239 231 76.8

予選決勝 郷間 陸杜 葺合 175657 203 76.8

予選決勝 小野 幹太 尼崎稲園 186129 117 76.8

予選決勝 伊東 楓人 西宮北・西宮苦楽園 148797 521 76.8

予選決勝 植芝 和志 三田 182875 231 76.8

予選決勝 石畑 翔大 三田 184881 231 76.8

予選決勝 伊内 凌太 葺合 139834 203 76.8

予選決勝 金子 陽太郎 三田 171861 231 76.8

予選決勝 芝原 蒼 川西北陵 184543 136 76.8

予選決勝 廣瀬 芳春 県西宮 110385 112 76.8

予選決勝 新井 健斗 神戸高専 105387 248 76.8

予選決勝 鳴瀬 朗 三田 180584 231 76.8

予選決勝 森 幸陽 雲雀丘 164240 128 76.8

予選決勝 上野 和眞 啓明 193306 217 76.8



予選決勝 加藤 圭 関学 174503 101 76.8

予選決勝 田中 裕翔 甲南 154160 119 76.8

予選決勝 西岡 夢時 須磨学園 169157 252 76.8

予選決勝 伊東 佑真 神戸鈴蘭台 195819 245 76.8

予選決勝 椎名 湊平 神戸高専 176558 248 76.8

予選決勝 松下 心 川西明峰 140306 134 76.8



女子シングルス

名前 所属略 個人番号 団体番号 ポイント

本戦 稲場 らん 相生学院 256021 340 2048

本戦 北岡 美空 相生学院 340 1536

本戦 服部 天寧 相生学院 340 1024

本戦 上田 莉恋 相生学院 260297 340 1024

本戦 天野 令捺 相生学院 219860 340 614.4

本戦 五島 宇莉 神戸野田 288136 228 614.4

本戦 石田 実莉 神戸野田 200070 228 614.4

本戦 大塚 あや 相生学院 276605 340 614.4

本戦 立花 舞乃 関学 283874 101 409.6

本戦 和田 ひなた 松陰兵庫 244280 161 409.6

本戦 奥出 彩帆 相生学院 229501 340 409.6

本戦 冨山 ひなた 相生学院 274903 340 409.6

本戦 長谷川 汎奈 相生学院 247895 340 409.6

本戦 角野 玲那 相生学院 267396 340 409.6

本戦 中原 萌 相生学院 340 409.6

本戦 西川 桃絆 相生学院 340 409.6

本戦 山上 詩花 神戸野田 287626 228 204.8

本戦 染谷 紗花 相生学院 252498 340 204.8

本戦 奥井 彩月 雲雀丘 246137 128 204.8

本戦 藤堂 藍 相生学院 280760 340 204.8

本戦 髙木 咲希 相生学院 260614 340 204.8

本戦 西山 日向 相生学院 223316 340 204.8

本戦 丹波谷 青葉 神戸鈴蘭台 223079 245 204.8

本戦 坪井 あおぞら 滝川第二 226531 223 204.8

本戦 大井川 鈴奈 松陰兵庫 262703 161 204.8

本戦 梅崎 咲心 伊川谷 294654 226 204.8

本戦 三ツ山 彩羽 芦屋学園 213712 120 204.8

本戦 尊田 心都 園田学園 203284 115 204.8

本戦 三宅 万宙 宝塚西 281200 132 204.8

本戦 谷口 楓 神戸野田 263779 228 204.8

本戦 藤木 陽花 兵庫 236199 215 204.8

本戦 中島 音葉 神戸野田 277053 228 204.8

本戦 森島 寧々 雲雀丘 294560 128 102.4

本戦 桑嶋 千咲 三田祥雲館 270637 249 102.4

本戦 山﨑 穂果 葺合 243928 203 102.4

本戦 神保 ひかり 相生学院 340 102.4

本戦 石川 夕楓 神戸野田 223063 228 102.4



本戦 齋藤 伶 啓明 264162 217 102.4

本戦 草山 さやか 芦屋学園 248634 120 102.4

本戦 上田 愛己 三木北 223643 317 102.4

本戦 藤井 莉央 三田祥雲館 204275 249 102.4

本戦 渡辺 優杏 啓明 281846 217 102.4

本戦 齊藤 菜々 兵庫 254083 215 102.4

本戦 杉崎 未有 相生学院 210891 340 102.4

本戦 大西 優菜 市西宮 290156 113 102.4

本戦 川中 一花 神戸野田 297006 228 102.4

本戦 玉森 胡桃 相生学院 218004 340 102.4

本戦 大島 莉里 宝塚西 234803 132 102.4

本戦 尾畑 果衣 三田祥雲館 212489 249 102.4

本戦 大塚 咲 相生学院 261635 340 102.4

本戦 古瀬 花夏 雲雀丘 258247 128 102.4

本戦 板垣 瑠夏 雲雀丘 238829 128 102.4

本戦 笠原 瑠那 神戸野田 299054 228 102.4

本戦 游 彩名 啓明 280591 217 102.4

本戦 野原 のどか 雲雀丘 281386 128 102.4

本戦 早見 芽衣 神戸野田 260739 228 102.4

本戦 村木 めい 松陰兵庫 253921 161 102.4

本戦 槇原 凛 雲雀丘 225324 128 102.4

本戦 木下 寧温 松陰兵庫 291684 161 102.4

本戦 橋本 絢音 雲雀丘 128 102.4

本戦 今西 那奈子 伊丹西 220290 127 102.4

本戦 金光 柚奈 啓明 257868 217 102.4

本戦 髙橋 杏 長田 259588 213 102.4

本戦 北野 優佳 加古川北 233534 313 102.4

本戦 中坂 悟梨 仁川 239884 103 81.92

本戦 井上 実紗希 明石城西 238334 316 81.92

本戦 大槻 実央 県伊丹 218548 124 81.92

本戦 小池 優月 武庫川大附 292738 106 81.92

本戦 玉田 彩都希 相生学院 340 81.92

本戦 安東 咲貴 園田学園 234820 115 81.92

本戦 有馬 優芽 園田学園 264021 115 81.92

本戦 諏訪 愛実 川西緑台 288619 135 81.92

本戦 大賀 彩華 洲本 277263 405 81.92

本戦 高原 優芽 加古川北 289634 313 81.92

本戦 古谷 綾菜 須磨翔風 259884 246 81.92

本戦 伊藤 蘭 西宮東 206721 109 81.92



本戦 宗清 陽色 関学 276201 101 81.92

本戦 小川 柚月 市伊丹 265865 125 81.92

本戦 但馬 凛 啓明 258569 217 81.92

本戦 小林 未怜 園田学園 272583 115 81.92

本戦 下垣 こころ 豊岡 278960 451 81.92

本戦 笠井 結菜 兵庫 297121 215 81.92

本戦 吉田 彩夏 市西宮 202149 113 81.92

本戦 菅野 なつ 芦屋 293826 122 81.92

本戦 仲谷 一花 市伊丹 239054 125 81.92

本戦 宮田 優愛 須磨学園 256951 252 81.92

本戦 樽谷 依知花 相生学院 204317 340 81.92

本戦 下里 織世 相生学院 227297 340 81.92

本戦 榎本 有那 県西宮 280697 112 81.92

本戦 北川 真央 園田学園 209420 115 81.92

本戦 仲江川 瑠海 相生学院 340 81.92

本戦 星 こころ 須磨翔風 258282 246 81.92

本戦 井上 梨那 園田学園 253686 115 81.92

本戦 鳴瀬 夏鈴 雲雀丘 204669 128 81.92

本戦 木村 詩織 宝塚西 298179 132 81.92

本戦 粟飯原 和花 洲本 279874 405 81.92

予選決勝 西垣 結奈 豊岡 274135 51.2

予選決勝 中田 蒼空 蒼開 289075 401 61.44

予選決勝 大下 仁愛 洲本 257798 405 61.44

予選決勝 野中 智咲 明石城西 278337 316 61.44

予選決勝 鳴滝 咲心 姫路飾西 281488 309 61.44

予選決勝 久保 晴夏 相生学院 256600 340 61.44

予選決勝 岩佐 夏希 明石 243330 314 61.44

予選決勝 多田 皐 東洋大姫路 262146 330 61.44

予選決勝 川口 裕楽 姫路東 290075 302 61.44

予選決勝 夜久 亜澄 加古川北 251595 313 61.44

予選決勝 北畠 さくら 加古川北 288611 313 61.44

予選決勝 樋上 杏 姫路東 254068 302 61.44

予選決勝 王 悠里 相生学院 340 61.44

予選決勝 原田 結衣 加古川北 292316 313 61.44

予選決勝 新田 梨乃 相生学院 340 61.44

予選決勝 髙橋 蘭 親和女子 297135 269 61.44

予選決勝 李 侑美 女学院 292301 105 61.44

予選決勝 山岡 蓮奈 西宮東 264355 109 61.44

予選決勝 野中 茉南 啓明 211632 217 61.44



予選決勝 横田 恵梨 県西宮 282708 112 61.44

予選決勝 山岸 愛美 市伊丹 268409 125 61.44

予選決勝 小林 奈穗 小林聖心 228970 129 61.44

予選決勝 岡 彩葉 啓明 299823 217 61.44

予選決勝 張木 愉綺 伊川谷北・神戸学園都市278853 503 61.44

予選決勝 大西 舞 関学 220151 101 61.44

予選決勝 中村 美葉 武庫川大附 222736 106 61.44

予選決勝 古川 はな 女学院 252224 105 61.44

予選決勝 西郷 瑞希 西宮今津 289103 111 61.44

予選決勝 山口 凛々花 神大中等 268 61.44

予選決勝 大東 萌々子 三田 254880 231 61.44

予選決勝 森川 愛子 三田 277820 231 61.44

予選決勝 安西 依咲 兵庫 221414 215 61.44

予選決勝 大源 弓月 宝塚西 263214 132 61.44

予選決勝 北詰 葵 雲雀丘 268601 128 61.44

予選決勝 冨田 真央 雲雀丘 219074 128 61.44

予選決勝 池本 央葉 伊丹西 247622 127 61.44

予選決勝 後藤 清蘭 葺合 238858 203 61.44

予選決勝 小池 風月 武庫川大附 229230 106 61.44

予選決勝 岸本 望央 兵庫 201271 215 61.44

予選決勝 佐々木 桃菜 園田学園 279879 115 61.44

予選決勝 森本 杏紗 猪名川 287190 137 61.44

予選決勝 倉本 侑奈 北摂三田 253426 232 61.44

予選決勝 河本 映美里 伊丹北 212808 126 61.44

予選決勝 中川 歩美 県伊丹 213498 124 61.44

予選決勝 金光 凛奈 啓明 293693 217 61.44

予選決勝 伊藤 心美 星陵 229839 214 61.44

予選決勝 澤 涼帆 啓明 225365 217 61.44

予選決勝 中川 愛梨 県西宮 246030 112 61.44

予選決勝 濵田 杏樹 市西宮 275690 113 61.44

予選決勝 新谷 まりな 関学 248498 101 61.44

予選決勝 碇 くるみ 仁川 236821 103 61.44

予選決勝 藤井 春佳 雲雀丘 242827 128 61.44

予選決勝 黒川 由希 尼崎稲園 205566 117 61.44

予選決勝 八幡 彩希 神戸 291034 206 61.44

予選決勝 木本 花里菜 三田祥雲館 279979 249 61.44

予選決勝 茨木 美妃 伊丹北 238622 126 61.44

予選決勝 森居 咲也香 尼崎稲園 224631 117 61.44

予選決勝 楠原 ちひろ 伊丹西 287441 127 61.44



予選決勝 松尾 桃佳 伊川谷北・神戸学園都市201826 503 61.44

予選決勝 木下 珠花 園田学園 273155 115 61.44

予選決勝 北川 知恩 東灘 289851 210 61.44

予選決勝 図子 真央 三田祥雲館 264454 249 61.44

予選決勝 宮原 寧々果 葺合 226244 203 61.44

予選決勝 村井 愛里紗 鳴尾 215239 114 61.44



男子ダブルス

名前 所属略 個人番号 団体番号 ポイント

本戦 西山 大和 相生学院 111017 340 2048

本戦 和田 陽向 相生学院 149247 340 2048

本戦 小浜 守大郎 相生学院 170745 340 1536

本戦 福島 玄輝 相生学院 142610 340 1536

本戦 大浦 蒼唯 松陰兵庫 116889 161 1024

本戦 谷 琉成 松陰兵庫 150744 161 1024

本戦 須賀 凛歩 相生学院 151518 340 1024

本戦 柳 宏優 相生学院 174742 340 1024

本戦 山本 瑛 関学 122266 101 614.4

本戦 御前 湊麓 関学 140896 101 614.4

本戦 吉田 貴史 相生学院 191400 340 614.4

本戦 長谷川 新優 相生学院 123607 340 614.4

本戦 西村 匠翔 甲南 115902 119 614.4

本戦 山本 能亜 甲南 174579 119 614.4

本戦 中井 史寿 関学 142293 101 614.4

本戦 澤村 真作 関学 162145 101 614.4

本戦 釜坂 勇輝 神大中等 187594 268 409.6

本戦 大江 南都 神大中等 149709 268 409.6

本戦 川中 一途 神戸野田 103650 228 409.6

本戦 河野 晃太 神戸野田 134661 228 409.6

本戦 北山 夏槻 神戸野田 184258 228 409.6

本戦 菊川 雄介 神戸野田 179901 228 409.6

本戦 立見 生吹 相生学院 132530 340 409.6

本戦 古川 遼 相生学院 128881 340 409.6

本戦 川口 暖斗 神戸野田 186927 228 409.6

本戦 舩岡 恵大 神戸野田 109917 228 409.6

本戦 福嶋 結志 相生学院 178689 340 409.6

本戦 神原 蒼太 相生学院 106264 340 409.6

本戦 高橋 史生 神戸野田 179753 228 409.6

本戦 小橋 悠人 神戸野田 171540 228 409.6

本戦 藤原 宗太郎 相生学院 156031 340 409.6

本戦 片山 琉空 相生学院 187788 340 409.6

本戦 上田 湧太 関学 101 204.8

本戦 渡邉 紘輔 関学 101 204.8

本戦 平野 司 甲南 158527 119 204.8

本戦 藤﨑 陽士 甲南 120291 119 204.8

本戦 吉尾 太一 相生学院 171024 340 204.8



本戦 佐藤 直紀 相生学院 145439 340 204.8

本戦 中村 凰介 相生学院 199185 340 204.8

本戦 岸本 幸己 相生学院 340 204.8

本戦 松本 康平 甲南 141097 119 204.8

本戦 安田 陽 甲南 155645 119 204.8

本戦 山本 遥斗 関学 191748 101 204.8

本戦 南部 皓太郎 関学 114941 101 204.8

本戦 板谷 学 甲南 120209 119 204.8

本戦 田中 裕翔 甲南 154160 119 204.8

本戦 横山 蒼空 相生学院 145398 340 204.8

本戦 清水 良真 相生学院 158585 340 204.8

本戦 野崎 悠太 三田 115506 231 204.8

本戦 鳴瀬 朗 三田 180584 231 204.8

本戦 宮川 樹 関学 180901 101 204.8

本戦 桑原 羽右 関学 120954 101 204.8

本戦 谷澤 拓真 神戸野田 108236 228 204.8

本戦 春田 陽向 神戸野田 110452 228 204.8

本戦 中田 裕貴 甲陽 142317 102 204.8

本戦 田中 志侑 甲陽 102 204.8

本戦 大塚 脩馬 相生学院 106053 340 204.8

本戦 岡田 颯 相生学院 340 204.8

本戦 福家 匠音 甲南 192416 119 204.8

本戦 石川 雄大 甲南 185209 119 204.8

本戦 大西 宏治 神戸野田 192311 228 204.8

本戦 山本 昂平 神戸野田 101647 228 204.8

本戦 小野 幹太 尼崎稲園 186129 117 204.8

本戦 石田 哲 尼崎稲園 108929 117 204.8

本戦 上中 孝太郎 雲雀丘 148417 128 153.6

本戦 岡 陽那太 雲雀丘 165341 128 153.6

本戦 本田 蒼真 洲本 136765 405 153.6

本戦 石田 悠緋 洲本 184160 405 153.6

本戦 濵田 隆希 須磨学園 135638 252 153.6

本戦 西岡 夢時 須磨学園 169157 252 153.6

本戦 河津 葵 啓明 159081 217 153.6

本戦 上野 和眞 啓明 193306 217 153.6

本戦 堀井 拓斗 長田 185544 213 153.6

本戦 溝田 一颯 長田 121821 213 153.6

本戦 灘本 絢汰 明石城西 189961 316 153.6

本戦 荒生 恵佑 明石城西 180604 316 153.6



本戦 横田 颯輝 彩星工科 168171 238 153.6

本戦 井殿 虎太郎 彩星工科 144020 238 153.6

本戦 加藤 圭 関学 174503 101 153.6

本戦 加藤 潤 関学 184882 101 153.6

本戦 小森 奏心 相生学院 156713 340 153.6

本戦 皆本 力丸 相生学院 153325 340 153.6

本戦 濱田 煉 神戸 177057 206 153.6

本戦 浅田 俊祐 神戸 195822 206 153.6

本戦 黒田 萱之介 関学 152648 101 153.6

本戦 森 大輔 関学 182653 101 153.6

本戦 中村 貫汰朗 姫路東 114336 302 153.6

本戦 福田 蒼惟 姫路東 118828 302 153.6

本戦 森 幸陽 雲雀丘 164240 128 153.6

本戦 沖田 宙洛 雲雀丘 112586 128 153.6

本戦 中山 瑠人 相生学院 133990 340 153.6

本戦 小幡 一期 相生学院 120534 340 153.6

本戦 糸嶺 昊樹 長田 118166 213 153.6

本戦 笠原 謙人 長田 158689 213 153.6

本戦 福尾 仁之介 三田祥雲館 138564 249 153.6

本戦 小森 陽生 三田祥雲館 103207 249 153.6

予選決勝 松本 悠来 豊岡 164366 102.4

予選決勝 浅田 斗亜 豊岡 125874 102.4

予選決勝 窪田 悠佑 洲本 163418 405 102.4

予選決勝 名田 隼 洲本 179576 405 102.4

予選決勝 中村 一太 相生学院 340 102.4

予選決勝 岩崎 礼 相生学院 340 102.4

予選決勝 篠田 侑汰 相生学院 189463 340 102.4

予選決勝 塩谷 知久 相生学院 340 102.4

予選決勝 岩佐 佳汰 明石城西 188753 316 102.4

予選決勝 前田 桂吾 明石城西 176776 316 102.4

予選決勝 坂井 凛平 明石城西 145743 316 102.4

予選決勝 福田 貴仁 明石城西 116348 316 102.4

予選決勝 木村 莉仁 相生学院 175750 340 102.4

予選決勝 白井 寛哉 相生学院 340 102.4

予選決勝 永井 飛駕 相生学院 110409 340 102.4

予選決勝 力武 利一 相生学院 340 102.4

予選決勝 菊池 桜牙 相生学院 189619 340 102.4

予選決勝 小粥 優大 相生学院 117530 340 102.4

予選決勝 松本 貢 相生学院 176931 340 102.4



予選決勝 小倉 直己 相生学院 132180 340 102.4

予選決勝 松下 心 川西明峰 140306 134 102.4

予選決勝 上中 悠翔 川西明峰 129273 134 102.4

予選決勝 小原 久 甲南 182247 119 102.4

予選決勝 中川路 栄人 甲南 108930 119 102.4

予選決勝 前田 蒼葉 啓明 167340 217 102.4

予選決勝 芳片 敦大 啓明 172369 217 102.4

予選決勝 大西 悠太 西宮今津 133864 111 102.4

予選決勝 小島 遼真 西宮今津 150094 111 102.4

予選決勝 西岡 真紘 県西宮 171629 112 102.4

予選決勝 松下 英矢 県西宮 177628 112 102.4

予選決勝 清谷 昂平 長田 147002 213 102.4

予選決勝 岡本 玖太郎 長田 100367 213 102.4

予選決勝 細目 和秀 報徳 119321 104 102.4

予選決勝 山本 珀 報徳 186731 104 102.4

予選決勝 香山 葵 北摂三田 116910 232 102.4

予選決勝 米谷 昇真 北摂三田 108269 232 102.4

予選決勝 田口 遼 神戸野田 169292 228 102.4

予選決勝 藤谷 柊司 神戸野田 134851 228 102.4

予選決勝 向 奏太 長田 185768 213 102.4

予選決勝 山内 征樹 長田 159566 213 102.4

予選決勝 岩宮 瑠己 三田 123454 231 102.4

予選決勝 石畑 翔大 三田 184881 231 102.4

予選決勝 島田 航 関学 186567 101 102.4

予選決勝 藤村 慎之介 関学 192455 101 102.4

予選決勝 伊内 凌太 葺合 139834 203 102.4

予選決勝 郷間 陸杜 葺合 175657 203 102.4

予選決勝 枠谷 悠一 神戸 192485 206 102.4

予選決勝 田中 晴彬 神戸 165334 206 102.4

予選決勝 真鍋 恕寛 報徳 190623 104 102.4

予選決勝 竹内 宏徳 報徳 162148 104 102.4

予選決勝 井上 仁 甲南 171734 119 102.4

予選決勝 和田 哩玖 甲南 171778 119 102.4

予選決勝 松本 優太 市西宮 103372 113 102.4

予選決勝 水原 康貴 市西宮 126334 113 102.4

予選決勝 出井 誠太郎 仁川 180850 103 102.4

予選決勝 藤本 惺汰 仁川 173426 103 102.4

予選決勝 小島 惺 須磨学園 196224 252 102.4

予選決勝 大前 慶吾 須磨学園 119731 252 102.4



予選決勝 平 英朗 尼崎稲園 173769 117 102.4

予選決勝 山本 一心 尼崎稲園 100111 117 102.4

予選決勝 髙野 千紘 灘 124250 207 102.4

予選決勝 原口 堅多 灘 153273 207 102.4

予選決勝 鳥羽 賢 神大中等 143312 268 102.4

予選決勝 松岡 秀真 神大中等 149151 268 102.4

予選決勝 山口 敦也 神戸高専 130578 248 102.4

予選決勝 新井 健斗 神戸高専 105387 248 102.4



女子ダブルス

名前 所属略 個人番号 団体番号 ポイント

本戦 稲場 らん 相生学院 256021 340 1792

本戦 大塚 あや 相生学院 276605 340 1792

本戦 五島 宇莉 神戸野田 288136 228 1344

本戦 石田 実莉 神戸野田 200070 228 1344

本戦 長谷川 汎奈 相生学院 247895 340 896

本戦 天野 令捺 相生学院 219860 340 896

本戦 服部 天寧 相生学院 340 896

本戦 中原 萌 相生学院 340 896

本戦 西川 桃絆 相生学院 340 537.6

本戦 西山 日向 相生学院 223316 340 537.6

本戦 藤堂 藍 相生学院 280760 340 537.6

本戦 冨山 ひなた 相生学院 274903 340 537.6

本戦 角野 玲那 相生学院 267396 340 537.6

本戦 北岡 美空 相生学院 340 537.6

本戦 上田 莉恋 相生学院 260297 340 537.6

本戦 奥出 彩帆 相生学院 229501 340 537.6

本戦 木下 寧温 松陰兵庫 291684 161 358.4

本戦 村木 めい 松陰兵庫 253921 161 358.4

本戦 髙木 咲希 相生学院 260614 340 358.4

本戦 新田 梨乃 相生学院 340 358.4

本戦 中島 音葉 神戸野田 277053 228 358.4

本戦 早見 芽衣 神戸野田 260739 228 358.4

本戦 板垣 瑠夏 雲雀丘 238829 128 358.4

本戦 橋本 絢音 雲雀丘 128 358.4

本戦 奥井 彩月 雲雀丘 246137 128 358.4

本戦 古瀬 花夏 雲雀丘 258247 128 358.4

本戦 大井川 鈴奈 松陰兵庫 262703 161 358.4

本戦 和田 ひなた 松陰兵庫 244280 161 358.4

本戦 尊田 心都 園田学園 203284 115 358.4

本戦 有馬 優芽 園田学園 264021 115 358.4

本戦 大塚 咲 相生学院 261635 340 358.4

本戦 染谷 紗花 相生学院 252498 340 358.4

本戦 齋藤 伶 啓明 264162 217 179.2

本戦 金光 柚奈 啓明 257868 217 179.2

本戦 山上 詩花 神戸野田 287626 228 179.2

本戦 山本 結貴 神戸野田 249697 228 179.2

本戦 三宅 万宙 宝塚西 281200 132 179.2



本戦 大島 莉里 宝塚西 234803 132 179.2

本戦 安東 咲貴 園田学園 234820 115 179.2

本戦 木下 珠花 園田学園 273155 115 179.2

本戦 玉田 彩都希 相生学院 340 179.2

本戦 王 悠里 相生学院 340 179.2

本戦 宮原 寧々果 葺合 226244 203 179.2

本戦 山﨑 穂果 葺合 243928 203 179.2

本戦 大西 舞 関学 220151 101 179.2

本戦 立花 舞乃 関学 283874 101 179.2

本戦 野中 茉南 啓明 211632 217 179.2

本戦 金光 凛奈 啓明 293693 217 179.2

本戦 石川 夕楓 神戸野田 223063 228 179.2

本戦 笠原 瑠那 神戸野田 299054 228 179.2

本戦 伊藤 蘭 西宮東 206721 109 179.2

本戦 山岡 蓮奈 西宮東 264355 109 179.2

本戦 谷口 楓 神戸野田 263779 228 179.2

本戦 川中 一花 神戸野田 297006 228 179.2

本戦 但馬 凛 啓明 258569 217 179.2

本戦 游 彩名 啓明 280591 217 179.2

本戦 渡辺 優杏 啓明 281846 217 179.2

本戦 澤 涼帆 啓明 225365 217 179.2

本戦 樽谷 依知花 相生学院 204317 340 179.2

本戦 下里 織世 相生学院 227297 340 179.2

本戦 三ツ山 彩羽 芦屋学園 213712 120 179.2

本戦 草山 さやか 芦屋学園 248634 120 179.2

本戦 久保 晴夏 相生学院 256600 340 179.2

本戦 玉森 胡桃 相生学院 218004 340 179.2

本戦 槇原 凛 雲雀丘 225324 128 134.4

本戦 鳴瀬 夏鈴 雲雀丘 204669 128 134.4

本戦 宮田 優愛 須磨学園 256951 252 134.4

本戦 岡村 咲希 須磨学園 227816 252 134.4

本戦 北野 優佳 加古川北 233534 313 134.4

本戦 高原 優芽 加古川北 289634 313 134.4

本戦 岸本 望央 兵庫 201271 215 134.4

本戦 安西 依咲 兵庫 221414 215 134.4

本戦 星野 陽菜 市西宮 285991 113 134.4

本戦 大西 優菜 市西宮 290156 113 134.4

本戦 尾畑 果衣 三田祥雲館 212489 249 134.4

本戦 桑嶋 千咲 三田祥雲館 270637 249 134.4



本戦 清水 彩楽 三田 230836 231 134.4

本戦 森川 愛子 三田 277820 231 134.4

本戦 碇 くるみ 仁川 236821 103 134.4

本戦 中坂 悟梨 仁川 239884 103 134.4

本戦 李 侑美 女学院 292301 105 134.4

本戦 岡本 桜 女学院 235046 105 134.4

本戦 池田 爽華 洲本 252415 405 134.4

本戦 大賀 彩華 洲本 277263 405 134.4

本戦 楠原 ちひろ 伊丹西 287441 127 134.4

本戦 今西 那奈子 伊丹西 220290 127 134.4

本戦 小池 風月 武庫川大附 229230 106 134.4

本戦 小池 優月 武庫川大附 292738 106 134.4

本戦 笠井 結菜 兵庫 297121 215 134.4

本戦 齊藤 菜々 兵庫 254083 215 134.4

本戦 田方 詩織 播磨福崎 278080 541 134.4

本戦 田方 紗織 播磨福崎 214088 541 134.4

本戦 日高 心晴 尼崎稲園 222563 117 134.4

本戦 黒川 由希 尼崎稲園 205566 117 134.4

本戦 仲江川 瑠海 相生学院 340 134.4

本戦 神保 ひかり 相生学院 340 134.4

予選決勝 下垣 こころ 豊岡 278960 89.6

予選決勝 西垣 結奈 豊岡 274135 89.6

予選決勝 納 莉緒 洲本 246335 405 89.6

予選決勝 増田 凰 洲本 208102 405 89.6

予選決勝 前田 佐都子 東洋大姫路 283816 330 89.6

予選決勝 多田 皐 東洋大姫路 262146 330 89.6

予選決勝 平沼 凜 姫路西 292946 303 89.6

予選決勝 岡部 柚羽 姫路西 296694 303 89.6

予選決勝 樋上 杏 姫路東 254068 302 89.6

予選決勝 川口 裕楽 姫路東 290075 302 89.6

予選決勝 本郷 瑶子 三木北 253282 317 89.6

予選決勝 上田 愛己 三木北 223643 317 89.6

予選決勝 井上 陽菜 姫路西 249443 303 89.6

予選決勝 黒川 美歩 姫路西 225242 303 89.6

予選決勝 西 柚香 明石城西 253111 316 89.6

予選決勝 井上 実紗希 明石城西 238334 316 89.6

予選決勝 河本 映美里 伊丹北 212808 126 89.6

予選決勝 茨木 美妃 伊丹北 238622 126 89.6

予選決勝 図子 真央 三田祥雲館 264454 249 89.6



予選決勝 藤井 莉央 三田祥雲館 204275 249 89.6

予選決勝 長尾 友紀子 市西宮 208465 113 89.6

予選決勝 吉田 彩夏 市西宮 202149 113 89.6

予選決勝 谷川 陽菜 葺合 285552 203 89.6

予選決勝 後藤 清蘭 葺合 238858 203 89.6

予選決勝 北川 真央 園田学園 209420 115 89.6

予選決勝 井上 梨那 園田学園 253686 115 89.6

予選決勝 豊島 茉央 関学 247092 101 89.6

予選決勝 宗清 陽色 関学 276201 101 89.6

予選決勝 野川 華奈子 雲雀丘 279658 128 89.6

予選決勝 別所 いそら 雲雀丘 224476 128 89.6

予選決勝 渡邊 杏 長田 290425 213 89.6

予選決勝 材井 愛梨 長田 247151 213 89.6

予選決勝 岡 真彩 県西宮 272688 112 89.6

予選決勝 榎本 有那 県西宮 280697 112 89.6

予選決勝 鶴岡 夕楓 市伊丹 299849 125 89.6

予選決勝 小野 芽咲 市伊丹 290301 125 89.6

予選決勝 浅井 優里 須磨学園 290037 252 89.6

予選決勝 白川 彩音 須磨学園 296077 252 89.6

予選決勝 岡本 歩美 神戸 280665 206 89.6

予選決勝 上田 幸乃 神戸 250904 206 89.6

予選決勝 中川 愛梨 県西宮 246030 112 89.6

予選決勝 横田 恵梨 県西宮 282708 112 89.6

予選決勝 岸部 純奈 尼崎稲園 294977 117 89.6

予選決勝 森居 咲也香 尼崎稲園 224631 117 89.6

予選決勝 菅野 なつ 芦屋 293826 122 89.6

予選決勝 中井 沙耶 芦屋 212084 122 89.6

予選決勝 藤井 春佳 雲雀丘 242827 128 89.6

予選決勝 森島 寧々 雲雀丘 294560 128 89.6

予選決勝 冨田 真央 雲雀丘 219074 128 89.6

予選決勝 野原 のどか 雲雀丘 281386 128 89.6

予選決勝 岩井 楓果 伊川谷北・神戸学園都市246619 503 89.6

予選決勝 張木 愉綺 伊川谷北・神戸学園都市278853 503 89.6

予選決勝 小川 柚月 市伊丹 265865 125 89.6

予選決勝 仲谷 一花 市伊丹 239054 125 89.6

予選決勝 大槻 実央 県伊丹 218548 124 89.6

予選決勝 中川 歩美 県伊丹 213498 124 89.6

予選決勝 森 明理 雲雀丘 213797 128 89.6

予選決勝 北詰 葵 雲雀丘 268601 128 89.6



予選決勝 間瀬 恵 須磨翔風 290778 246 89.6

予選決勝 星 こころ 須磨翔風 258282 246 89.6

予選決勝 藤木 陽花 兵庫 236199 215 89.6

予選決勝 奥村 実衣 兵庫 265124 215 89.6

予選決勝 八幡 彩希 神戸 291034 206 89.6

予選決勝 德 桃佳 神戸 211873 206 89.6

予選決勝 新谷 まりな 関学 248498 101 89.6

予選決勝 杉本 有里 関学 243919 101 89.6


